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PRODUCTION DATE : 24/02/2010

PROCESS MACHINE SHIFT MACHINE

OPERATOR

ITEM

LOT NO.

PRODUCT PRODUCT

QUANTITY

N/G QUANTITY N/G

RATIO

SETUP

TIME

PRODUCT

TIME

PACK

PACKING

PKG-01

PACK#1

A Sven Petersen  1

2010022401

TKI-CB02

Café Chocomalt

 300.00 cans

 54,000.00 cans

 2.00 cans

 360.00 cans

 0.66 % 00:00-00:00 00:00-00:00

Remark:

h. h. 0  0

Sven Petersen  2

2010022402

TKI-CB03

Green Tea

 300.00 cans

 54,000.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 % 00:00-00:00 00:00-00:00

Remark:

h. h. 0  0

Sven Petersen  3

2010022403

TKI-CB04

Cappuccino

 300.00 cans

 54,000.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 % 00:00-00:00 00:00-00:00

Remark:

h. h. 0  0

Sven Petersen  4

2010022404

TKI-CB06

Mocha Mint Cappuccino

 300.00 cans

 54,000.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 % 00:00-00:00 00:00-00:00

Remark:

h. h. 0  0

Sven Petersen  5

2010022405

TKI-CB05

Green Tea Lemonade

 300.00 cans

 54,000.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 % 00:00-00:00 00:00-00:00

Remark:

h. h. 0  0

Sven Petersen  6

2010022406

TKI-CB01

Almond Coffee

 300.00 cans

 54,000.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 cans

 0.00 % 00:00-00:00 00:00-00:00

Remark:

h. h. 0  0

 1,800.00

 324,000.00

Machine Total
 2.00

 360.00 % 0.11

Process Total
 1,800.00

 324,000.00

 360.00

 2.00 % 0.11

Daily Total
 1,800.00

 324,000.00

 2.00

 360.00 % 0.11
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